
 +2804 mètres en  82 km (moyenne : 16.9)

St-MICHEL-DE-M  11  82  712    0 0.0 51.1  13  4.52   
LE-TELEGRAPHE    5  71 1570  140 2.8 17.8  17  4.39   
VALLOIRE         9  66 1430    0 0.0 42.4  13  4.22   
PLAN-LACHAT      8  57 1961    0 0.0 49.9  10  4.09   
LE-GALIBIER      8  49 2647  589 7.4  9.5  51  3.59   
LE-LAUTARET      8  41 2058    0 0.0 52.3   9  3.09   
LE-GALIBIER      8  33 2647  686 8.6  8.6  56  3.00   
PLAN-LACHAT      9  25 1961  531 5.9 12.3  44  2.04   
VALLOIRE         2  16 1430    0 0.0 43.9   3  1.20   
LE COL           3  14 1522    0 0.0 35.1   5  1.17   
LE-TELEGRAPHE   11  11 1570  858 7.8  9.2  72  1.12   
St-MICHEL-DE-M   0   0  712

Vent 5 km/h NO - Coef.res.x10000 : 0.10
0.21 m/s asc.   km cum  alt  ± H  %  km/h min  H.mn  21/11/2010 - 
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Ech.: 1/132.000
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